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RESOLUTION 2001- 169 

WHEREAS the Criminal Justice Trust Fund has received additional money from 

several Court Costs, Interest, and Transfers -In from the General Fund. 

WHEREAS this revenue was not anticipated in the 2000/2001 budget year for 

the fund. 

BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners, Nassau 

County, Florida in regular session, duly assembled on the -=2=6:...-=t=h __ day of 

November ______ , 2001 the following budget amendment pursuant to Florida Statutes 

Chapter 129.06 (2)(d) be adopted: 

REVENUE: 
20000000-348140 
20000000-348240 
20000000-361101 
20165000-348130 
20165000-348230 
20165000-3 81010 

APPROPRIATION: 
20164612-533000 
20164612-549150 
20165603-541001 
20165613-531208 
20165613-533000 
20165613-533030 
20165613-540251 
20165613-549150 
20165621-531251 
20165621-533000 
20165621-549150 

Cnty-Crim I Addt'l Court Costs 
Cir-Crim I Additional Court 
Interest-Bank 
Cnty-Crim I Court Costs 
Cir -Crim I Court Cost 
Trans In-General I Pub Def 

Court Reporter Services 
Cost- Other Court Ordered 
Telephone 
Prof Svc-Evaluations 
Court Reporter Services 
Ct Rpter-Deposition Copy 
Travel I Per Diem-Attorney 
Cost-Other Court Ordered 
Court Appointed Attorney 
Court Reporter Services 
Cost -Other Court Ordered 

$ 6,073 
14,338 

31 
380 

58 
300 

$ 21,180 

$ 4,767 
185 
146 
750 

6,158 
480 
332 
127 

1,445 
6,731 
___22 

$ 21,180 

ADOPTED this 

ATTEST: 

26th dayof November . , 2001. 

~~~~ 
CHAIRMAN 


